2018 GISA STATE

CHEERLEADING COMPETITION
November 17, 2018
Georgia Southwestern State University, Americus

Schedule of Events

COACHES must be present for Coaches Meeting at 8:45 AM. Teams should
bring their music on CD, iPod, or iPhone.

*Coaches — If you would like to test your music in the performance gym,
please be sure to do so from 9:00 — 9:30 AM.

Team Rooms:

Each team will have a room to get dressed and ready in. These rooms will be given to
you at check-in. Please be sure to pick up after yourselves and throw away all trash in
the trashcans. Also, please do not mess with any items around the room.

Facilities:
Georgia Southwestern University Storm Dome (See attached map for more
information.)

Warm-ups will take place in gym adjacent to the main gym. There will be signs on the
door for you to follow.

Schedule of Events:

Please remind your parents and fans to be there in ample time so they will not miss
their opportunity to see the competition. Please be ready to go to warm-ups 10 minutes
before your scheduled time!

8:00 — 9:30 AM Teams Check In

8:45 AM Coaches Meeting (Hospitality Area)
9:20 AM Judges Meeting (Judges Room)

9:40 AM Warm-Ups

9:50 AM Welcome/Pray/National Anthem
10:00 AM 2018 State Cheerleading Competition
12:00 PM Middle School Cheer Invitational

1:15 PM All-State Announcement

1:30 PM Awards Presentation



2018 GISA STATE

CHEERLEADING COMPETITION
Saturday, November 17, 2018
Georgia Southwestern State University, Americus

(The order of performances were selected by drawing team names randomly from a hat.)

Warm- up Schedule

Bethlehem
Briarwood
Loganville
Pinewood
Bulloch
JMA
Trinity
Gatewood
Brentwood

Stretching Mat
9:40-9:45 AM
9:50-9:55 AM
10:00-10:05 AM
10:10-10:15 AM
10:20-10:25 AM
10:30-10:35 AM
10:40-10:45 AM
10:50-10:55 AM
11:00-11:05 AM

Order of Performance

Bethlehem
Briarwood
Loganville
Pinewood
Bulloch
JMA
Trinity
Gatewood
Brentwood

10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

Warm-up Floor
9:45-9:55 AM
9:55-10:05 AM
10:05-10:15 AM
10:15-10:25 AM
10:25-10:35 AM
10:35-10:45 AM
10:45-10:55 AM
10:55-11:05 AM
11:05-11:15 AM

Holding
9:55-10:00 AM

10:05-10:10 AM
10:15-10:20 AM
10:25-10:30 AM
10:35-10:40 AM
10:45-10:50 AM
10:55-11:00 AM
11:05-11:10 AM
11:15-11:20 AM

Artificial NOISE MAKERS are NOT PERMITTED at the State Competition!

Judges Score Sheets will be EMAILED to Coaches on Monday, November 19.

Our sincere thanks to Georgia Southwestern State University for hosting this year’s
State Cheerleading Competition. We appreciate their time and efforts.



2018 GISA MIDDLE SCHOOL CHEER COMPETITION

Saturday, November 17, 2018

Georgia Southwestern State University, Americus

(The order of performances were selected by drawing team names randomly from a hat.)

Warm- up Schedule

St. Luke
Trinity
RTCA
Brentwood
Bulloch
Loganville
Bethlehem

Stretching Mat

11:40-11:45 AM
11:50-11:55 AM
12:00-12:05 PM
12:10-12:15 PM
12:20-12:25 PM
12:30-12:35 PM
12:40-12:45 PM

Order of Performance

St. Luke
Trinity
RTCA
Brentwood
Bulloch
Loganville
Bethlehem

12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM

Warm-up Floor
11:45-11:55 AM
11:55-12:05 PM
12:05-12:15 PM
12:15-12:25 PM
12:25-12:35 PM
12:35-12:45 PM
12:45-12:55 PM

Holding
11:55-12:00 PM

12:05-12:10 PM
12:15-12:20 PM
12:25-12:30 PM
12:35-12:40 PM
12:45-12:50 PM
12:55-1:00 PM



