

# 2018 GISA STATE CHEERLEADING COMPETITION

# November 17, 2018 Georgia Southwestern State University, Americus

### **Schedule of Events**

COACHES must be present for Coaches Meeting at 8:45 AM. Teams should bring their music on CD, iPod, or iPhone.

\*Coaches – If you would like to test your music in the performance gym, please be sure to do so from 9:00 – 9:30 AM.

#### **Team Rooms:**

Each team will have a room to get dressed and ready in. These rooms will be given to you at check-in. Please be sure to pick up after yourselves and throw away all trash in the trashcans. Also, please do not mess with any items around the room.

#### **Facilities:**

Georgia Southwestern University Storm Dome (See attached map for more information.)

Warm-ups will take place in gym adjacent to the main gym. There will be signs on the door for you to follow.

#### **Schedule of Events:**

Please remind your parents and fans to be there in ample time so they will not miss their opportunity to see the competition. Please be ready to go to warm-ups 10 minutes before your scheduled time!

8:00 – 9:30 AM	Teams Check In
8:45 AM	Coaches Meeting (Hospitality Area)
9:20 AM	Judges Meeting (Judges Room)
9:40 AM	Warm-Ups
9:50 AM	Welcome/Pray/National Anthem
10:00 AM	2018 State Cheerleading Competition
12:00 PM	Middle School Cheer Invitational
1:15 PM	All-State Announcement
1:30 PM	Awards Presentation



# 2018 GISA STATE CHEERLEADING COMPETITION

# Saturday, November 17, 2018 Georgia Southwestern State University, Americus

(The order of performances were selected by drawing team names randomly from a hat.)

## **Warm- up Schedule**

	Stretching Mat	Warm-up Floor	<u>Holding</u>
Bethlehem	9:40-9:45 AM	9:45-9:55 AM	9:55-10:00 AM
Briarwood	9:50-9:55 AM	9:55-10:05 AM	10:05-10:10 AM
Loganville	10:00-10:05 AM	10:05-10:15 AM	10:15-10:20 AM
Pinewood	10:10-10:15 AM	10:15-10:25 AM	10:25-10:30 AM
Bulloch	10:20-10:25 AM	10:25-10:35 AM	10:35-10:40 AM
JMA	10:30-10:35 AM	10:35-10:45 AM	10:45-10:50 AM
Trinity	10:40-10:45 AM	10:45-10:55 AM	10:55-11:00 AM
Gatewood	10:50-10:55 AM	10:55-11:05 AM	11:05-11:10 AM
Brentwood	11:00-11:05 AM	11:05-11:15 AM	11:15-11:20 AM

### **Order of Performance**

Bethlehem	10:00 AM
Briarwood	10:10 AM
Loganville	10:20 AM
Pinewood	10:30 AM
Bulloch	10:40 AM
JMA	10:50 AM
Trinity	11:00 AM
Gatewood	11:10 AM
Brentwood	11:20 AM

### **Artificial NOISE MAKERS are NOT PERMITTED at the State Competition!**

Judges Score Sheets will be EMAILED to Coaches on Monday, November 19.

Our **sincere thanks** to Georgia Southwestern State University for hosting this year's State Cheerleading Competition. We appreciate their time and efforts.



# 2018 GISA MIDDLE SCHOOL CHEER COMPETITION

# Saturday, November 17, 2018 Georgia Southwestern State University, Americus

(The order of performances were selected by drawing team names randomly from a hat.)

# Warm- up Schedule

	Stretching Mat	Warm-up Floor	<u>Holding</u>
St. Luke	11:40-11:45 AM	11:45-11:55 AM	11:55-12:00 PM
Trinity	11:50-11:55 AM	11:55-12:05 PM	12:05-12:10 PM
RTCA	12:00-12:05 PM	12:05-12:15 PM	12:15-12:20 PM
Brentwood	12:10-12:15 PM	12:15-12:25 PM	12:25-12:30 PM
Bulloch	12:20-12:25 PM	12:25-12:35 PM	12:35-12:40 PM
Loganville	12:30-12:35 PM	12:35-12:45 PM	12:45-12:50 PM
Bethlehem	12:40-12:45 PM	12:45-12:55 PM	12:55-1:00 PM

### **Order of Performance**

St. Luke	12:00 PM
Trinity	12:10 PM
RTCA	12:20 PM
Brentwood	12:30 PM
Bulloch	12:40 PM
Loganville	12:50 PM
Bethlehem	1:00 PM